Valves
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
504
M
Face to Face
Dim Body Material Part No. Size NB
(mm)
Cold WP
(kPa) Price $
with Lever Handle
43 cast iron VBF-IBFW050 50 1,600 140.14
46 cast iron VBF-IBFW065 65 1,600 167.08
46 cast iron VBF-IBFW080 80 1,600 162.74
52 cast iron VBF-IBFW100 100 1,600 195.28
56 cast iron VBF-IBFW125 125 1,600 366.49
56 cast iron VBF-IBFW150 150 1,600 347.16
60 cast iron VBF-IBFW200 200 1,600 640.09
68 cast iron VBF-IBFW250 250 1,600 1293.53
78 cast iron VBF-IBFW300 300 1,600 1805.56
78 ductile iron VBF-IBFW350* 350 1,000 2177.45
84 ductile iron VBF-IBFW400* 400 1,000 4054.12
103 ductile iron VBF-IBFW450* 450 1,000 6898.86
127 ductile iron VBF-IBFW500* 500 1,000 9033.19
150 ductile iron VBF-IBFW600* 600 1,000 14616.96
*  Gear Operator is standard 350mm - 600mm EPDM standard (no options)
Note: 50mm - 300mm EPDM standard (nitrile, FKM & PTFE options available).
Face to Face
Dim Body Material Part No. Size NB
(mm) Price $
STD - Lugged Table E
43 cast iron LSSE050H 50 150.91
46 cast iron LSSE065H 65 183.25
46 cast iron LSSE080H 80 210.19
52 cast iron LSSE100H 100 296.44
56 cast iron LSSE125H 125 431.17
56 cast iron LSSE150H 150 499.05
60 cast iron LSSE200H 200 711.44
68 cast iron LSSE250H 250 1509.12
78 cast iron LSSE300H 300 2015.76
VF05
Cast Iron “Water Mark" Lugged Wafer Butterfly Valves
Wafer Butterfly Valves
 Design: Wafer butterfly valve, lever or gear operated
 End Connection: Wafer fits Table E & ANSI 150/125
 Body Materials: Cast and ductile iron body
 Seats & Trim: SS 316 trim, EPDM seat
 Application: Suitable for water, process systems etc.
 Design: Butterfly valve, lever or gear operated
 End Connection: Lugged to Table E
 Body Materials: Cast iron body
 Seats & Trim: SS 316 trim, EPDM seat
 Approvals: Australian Water Marked PN16
 Options: Lugged table E with gear box
Face to Face
Dim Part No. Size NB
(mm) Price $
Lugged (Lever Operated)
43 VBF-IBFL0050 50 246.22
46 VBF-IBFL0065 65 271.80
46 VBF-IBFL0080 80 342.17
52 VBF-IBFL0100 100 443.39
56 VBF-IBFL0125 125 627.68
58 VBF-IBFL0150 150 749.02
60 WDSE200H 200 1065.76
68 WDSE250H 250 1744.25
78 WDSE300H 300 2903.54
Lugged (Gear Operated)
46 VBFLW-80-GEAR 80 498.86
52 VBF-IBFL100 100 635.00
56 WSSE125G 125 689.41
58 VBF-IBFL150 150 984.93
60 VBF-IBFL0200 200 1472.50
68 VBF-IBFL0250 250 2128.49
78 VBFLW-300-GEAR 300 3386.12
VF05
Price Group: SD
Price Group: SD
Price Group: SD
VF06
Also available in 350mm - 600mm & ANSI 150.
250 & 300NB are gear box operated